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AS 4051.102 - Component support, left for WS 540

Component support unit suitable for automatic cutting machine C8+ and an additional shelf to
accommodate most common label printer brands. Attachment to the left of the Wire Station
WS 540.

Features
Model No. AS 4051.102
Product description Component support unit to fit length-cutting machine C8+ and an
additional shelf to accommodate most common label printer
brands. Mounted on the left of the WS 540 Wire Station.
Benefits Additional shelf for universal use
Compact external mounting
Flexibly adjustable in the width and height
Technical specifications Component support (W x H x D ): 360 x 335 x 20 mm, including
height adjustment of 480 mm
Support arm (W x H): 500 x 700 mm
Shelf (W x H x D): 417 x 267 x 20 mm
Material Sheet steel
Colour RAL 7016
Supply includes Component support for the C8+ length-cutting machine
Semi-automated machine support arm, left
Universal shelf for printer/label printer
Assembly parts
To fit Model No. 4051.100
Packs of 1 pc(s).
Net weight 6.2
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Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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7.2

73269098

4028177957510

EC011819

EC011819

21100204



