

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.102

Component support, left

State: 16/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# AS 4051.102 - Component support, left for WS 540

Component support unit suitable for automatic cutting machine C8+ and an additional shelf to accommodate most common label printer brands. Attachment to the left of the Wire Station WS 540.



## Features

Model No.	AS 4051.102
Product description	Component support unit to fit length-cutting machine C8+ and an additional shelf to accommodate most common label printer brands. Mounted on the left of the WS 540 Wire Station.
Benefits	Additional shelf for universal use Compact external mounting Flexibly adjustable in the width and height
Technical specifications	Component support (W x H x D): 360 x 335 x 20 mm, including height adjustment of 480 mm Support arm (W x H): 500 x 700 mm Shelf (W x H x D): 417 x 267 x 20 mm
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7016
Supply includes	Component support for the C8+ length-cutting machine Semi-automated machine support arm, left Universal shelf for printer/label printer Assembly parts
To fit Model No.	4051.100
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6.2

# Features

---

Gross weight	7.2
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177957510
ETIM 9	EC011819
ETIM 8	EC011819
ECLASS 8.0	21100204

---